Monitorler

21

24

43

34

55

21.

21.

24

31.

15.

27

27

Uriin

.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI
VGA

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

6 MSI PRO MP1l6l E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ
ANTI-GLARE HDR

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dahua

Msi

Dahua

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat
159,60

usb

262,80
usb

294,00
usb

368,40
usb

720,00
usb

75,60 USD

78,00 USD

202,80
usb

206,40
usb

212,40
usb

238,80
usb

242,40
usb



23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

M 24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

Dell

Dell

0

244,80
usb

298,80
usb



